
REGIONAL	INSTITUTE	OF	EDUCATION,	AJMER	
Wait	List	for	admission	in	M.Ed.	Programme	for	the	session	2017-18	

	
																		Uttar	Pradesh	

General	-	14	
State	 Appl	No	 Roll	

No	
Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_	

Score	
Wait	
List	No.	

Remarks		

U.P.		 2017020309	 70278	 MERAJ	AHMAD	 Gen.		 59.067	 GEN	1	 	
U.P.		 2017032896	 70354	 NIDHI	DIXIT		 Gen	 57.721	 GEN	2	 	
U.P.		 2017017742	 70276	 SARITA	VERMA																																																																																									OBC	 57.296	 GEN	3	 	
U.P.		 2017000300	 70289	 DIPANSHU	GAHOI																																																																																							GM	 57.085	 GEN	4	 	
U.P.		 2017030706	 70342	 SHWETA	MANI	TRIPATHI																																																																																	GM	 56.896	 GEN	5	 	
U.P.		 2017009402	 70285	 RAKESH	KUMAR	SINGH																																																																																			OBC	 56.475	 GEN	6	 	
U.P.		 2017009931	 70284	 UDIT	KUMAR	MISHRA																																																																																				GM	 55.933	 GEN	7	 	
U.P.		 2017031441	 70047	 ANNAPURNA																																																																																												OBC	 55.055	 GEN	8	 	
U.P.		 2017031558	 70340	 SACHIN	KUMAR	TIWARI																																																																																		GM	 54.75	 GEN	9	 	
U.P.		 2017007254	 70310	 ANOOP	KUMAR	SINGH																																																																																				OBC	 52.4	 GEN	10	 	
U.P.		 2017005720	 70313	 MOHAMMAD	ADIL																																																																																								OBC	 52.286	 GEN	11	 	
U.P.		 2017032660	 70351	 SHYAM	BABU																																																																																											GM	 52.075	 GEN	12	 	
U.P.	 2017009615	 70318	 SHAHAB	ULLAH	KHAN																																																																																				GM	 50.6	 GEN	13	 	
U.P.	 2017017852	 70277	 MOHIT	PATHAK																																																																																									GM	 50.263	 GEN	14	 	

OBC	-	8	
U.P.	 2017017742	 70276	 SARITA	VERMA																																																																																									OBC	 57.296	 OBC	1		 	
U.P.	 2017009402	 70285	 RAKESH	KUMAR	SINGH																																																																																			OBC	 56.475	 OBC	2	 	
U.P.	 2017031441	 70047	 ANNAPURNA																																																																																												OBC	 55.055	 OBC	3	 	
U.P.	 2017007254	 70310	 ANOOP	KUMAR	SINGH																																																																																				OBC	 52.4	 OBC	4	 	
U.P.	 2017005720	 70313	 MOHAMMAD	ADIL																																																																																								OBC	 52.286	 OBC	5		 	
RAJ.*	 2017026559	 70008	 VIKRAM	SINGH	*																																																																																						OBC	 54.513	 OBC	6		 *	waitlisted	from	

Pooled	OBC	merit	List	
of	all	other	States	of	
Northern	Region	as	
there	is	no	candidate	
available	from	OBC	
category	within	Uttar	
Pradesh.		

RAJ.*	 2017002453	 70030	 POOJA	GURJAR	*																																																																																					OBC	 47.625	 OBC	7	
RAJ.*	 2017028788	 70012	 ANU	GURJAR	*																																																																																	OBC	 47.22	 OBC	8		

SC	-	4	
U.P.	 2017009442	 70316	 ROOP	KISHOR	SUMAN																																																																																				SC	 46.688	 SC	-	1	 	
RAJ.*	 2017025719	 70017	 RAJESH	KUMAR																																																																																									SC	 43.01	 SC	–	2	 *	waitlisted	from	

Pooled	SC	merit	List	
of	all	other	States	of	
Northern	Region	as	
there	is	no	candidate	
available	from	SC/ST	
category	within	Uttar	
Pradesh.	

RAJ.*	 2017033745	 70006	 MEENAKSHI																																																																																												SC	 42.733	 SC	–	3			
RAJ.*	 2017020172	 70020	 KAJAL	 SC	 40.448	 SC	–	4		

ST	-	2	
U.P.	 2017009442	 70316	 ROOP	KISHOR	SUMAN																																																																																				SC	 46.688	 ST	-	1	 *		Waitlisted	because	there	is	no	

applicant	of	ST	Category	from	UP	
State	

Raj.*	 2017032378	 70005	 OMPRAKASH	MEENA																																																																																						ST	 44.211	 ST	–	2		 *	waitlisted	from	Pooled	ST	merit	List	
of	all	other	States	of	Northern	
Region	as	there	is	no	candidate	
available	from	SC/ST	category	within	
Uttar	Pradesh	



	
																		Rajasthan	

General	-	9	
State	 Appl	No	 Roll	

No	
Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	

List	No.	
Remarks		

Raj.		 2017021660	 70024	 NIHARIKA	UPADHYAY																																																																																				GM	 63.156	 GEN	1	 	
Raj.		 2017008259	 70036	 SANAM	RIYASAT																																																																																								GM	 60.383	 GEN	2	 	
Raj.		 2017002638	 70031	 ANITA	RATHORE																																																																																								GM	 59.814	 GEN	3	 	
Raj.		 2017033256	 70355	 Nishi																																																																																																GM	 58.986	 GEN	4	 	
Raj.		 2017026559	 70008	 VIKRAM	SINGH																																																																																									OBC	 54.513	 GEN	5	 	
Raj.		 2017019837	 70019	 BARKHA	KHANDELWAL																																																																																				GM	 52.4	 GEN	6	 	
Raj.		 2017002453	 70030	 POOJA	GURJAR																																																																																									OBC	 47.625	 GEN	7	 	
Raj.		 2017013907	 70044	 HARIKESH	PANDEY																																																																																						GM	 47.475	 GEN	8	 	
Raj.		 2017028788	 70012	 ANU	GURJAR																																																																																											OBC	 47.22	 GEN	9	 	

SC	-	3	
RAJ.	 2017025719	 70017	 RAJESH	KUMAR																																																																																									SC	 43.01	 SC	–	1	 	
RAJ.	 2017033745	 70006	 MEENAKSHI																																																																																												SC	 42.733	 SC	–		2	
RAJ.	 2017020172	 70020	 KAJAL	 SC	 40.448	 SC	–		3	
	

																			Punjab	
General	-	3	

State	 Appl.	No	 Roll	
No	

Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	
List	
No.	

Remarks		

H.P.	*		 2017019949	 70204	 RUCHI	RANA		*																																																																																								GM	 67.354	 GEN	1	 *	waitlisted	
from	Pooled	
General	merit	
List	of	all	
other	States	
of	Northern	
Region	as	
there	is	no	
candidate	
available	
from	Punjab	
in	any	
category.		

RAJ*	 2017021660	 70024	 NIHARIKA	UPADHYAY	*																																																																																			GM	 63.156	 GEN	2	
DELHI	 2017029044	 70347	 PRIYA	*	 GM	 62.128	 GEN	3	

	
													Haryana	

General	-	3	
State	 Appl.	No	 Roll	No	 Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	

List	No.	
Remarks		

H.P.	*		 2017019949	 70204	 RUCHI	RANA		*																																																																																								GM	 67.354	 GEN	1	 *	waitlisted	from	
Pooled	General	
merit	List	of	all	
other	States	of	
Northern	Region	
as	there	is	no	
candidate	
available	from	
Haryana	in	any	
category.		

RAJ*	 2017021660	 70024	 NIHARIKA	UPADHYAY	*																																																																																			GM	 63.156	 GEN	2	
DELHI	 2017029044	 70347	 PRIYA	*	 GM	 62.128	 GEN	3	

	
	



																	Delhi,	Jammu	and	Kashmir,	Uttarakhand,	Himachal	Pradesh,	Chandigarh	
General	-	6	

State	 Appl.	No	 Roll	
No	

Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	
List	
No.	

Remar
ks		

H.P.		 2017019949	 70204	 RUCHI	RANA																																																																																											GM	 67.354	 GEN	1	 	
DELHI	 2017029044	 70347	 PRIYA																																																																																																GM	 62.128	 GEN	2	
DELHI	 2017001086	 70322	 SANDEEP	BHARDWAJ																																																																																					GM	 61.34	 GEN	3	
DELHI	 2017013483	 70328	 PREETI	PASKIN																																																																																								GM	 60.132	 GEN	4	
UTTARAKHAND	 2017012688	 70228	 RACHNA																																																																																															GM	 58.633	 GEN	5	
DELHI	 2017009597	 70317	 MEENAKSHI																																																																																												GM	 55.46	 GEN	6	

	
														Rajasthan,	Punjab,	Haryana	Delhi,	Jammu	and	Kashmir,	Uttarakhand,	Himachal	Pradesh,	Chandigarh	

OBC	–	11**	
State	 Appl	No	 Roll	No	 Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	

List	No.	
Remarks		

RAJ.	 2017026559	 70008	 VIKRAM	SINGH																																																																																									OBC	 54.513	 OBC	1		 	
RAJ.	 2017002453	 70030	 POOJA	GURJAR																																																																																									OBC	 47.625	 OBC	2	 	
RAJ.	 2017028788	 70012	 ANU	GURJAR																																																																																											OBC	 47.22	 OBC	3	 	
RAJ.	 2017020700	 70022	 PARMESHWAR	LAL	

GURJAR	
OBC	 47.103	 OBC	4	 	

RAJ.	 2017022608	 70025	 MANAK	CHAND	DHAKAR																																																																																			OBC	 41.79	 OBC	5		 	
RAJ.	 2017028717	 70011	 RITU	MAVATWAL																																																																																								OBC	 20.931	 OBC	6		 	
U.P.*	 2017017742	 70276	 SARITA	VERMA	*																																																																																							OBC	 57.296	 OBC	7		 *	waitlisted	

from	Pooled	
OBC	merit	
List	of	all	
other	States	
of	Northern	
Region	as	
there	is	no	
candidate	
available	
from	OBC	
category	
within	
Rajasthan,	
Punjab,	
Haryana	
Delhi,	Jammu	
and	Kashmir,	
Uttarakhand,	
Himachal	
Pradesh,	
Chandigarh	

U.P.*	 2017009402	 70285	 RAKESH	KUMAR	SINGH	*																																																																																	OBC	 56.475	 OBC	8	
U.P.*	 2017031441	 70047	 ANNAPURNA*																																																																																												OBC	 55.055	 OBC	9	
U.P.*	 2017007254	 70310	 ANOOP	KUMAR	SINGH*																																																																																				OBC	 52.4	 OBC	10	
U.P.*	 2017005720	 70313	 MOHAMMAD	ADIL*																																																																																								OBC	 52.286	 		OBC	11	

**There	are	only	11	applicants	available	from	OBC	category	within	the	region	to	be	included	in	this	waitlist.		
	

	 	



Punjab,	Haryana	Delhi,	Jammu	and	Kashmir,	Uttarakhand,	Himachal	Pradesh,	Chandigarh	
SC	–	4**	

State	 Appl	No	 Roll	
No	

Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	
List	No.	

Remarks		

U.P.*	 2017009442	 70316	 ROOP	KISHOR	SUMAN																																																																																				SC	 46.688	 SC	-	1	 *	waitlisted	from	
Pooled	SC	merit	List	
of	all	other	States	of	
Northern	Region	as	
there	is	no	candidate	
available	from	SC/ST	
category	within	
Punjab,	Haryana	
Delhi,	Jammu	and	
Kashmir,	
Uttarakhand,	
Himachal	Pradesh,	
Chandigarh	

RAJ.*	 2017025719	 70017	 RAJESH	KUMAR																																																																																									SC	 43.01	 SC	–	2	
RAJ.*	 2017033745	 70006	 MEENAKSHI																																																																																												SC	 42.733	 SC	–	3			
RAJ.*	 2017020172	 70020	 KAJAL	 SC	 40.448	 SC	–	4		

**There	are	only	4	applicants	available	from	SC	category	within	the	region	to	be	included	in	this	waitlist.		
	
	

Rajasthan,	Punjab,	Haryana	Delhi,	Jammu	and	Kashmir,	Uttarakhand,	Himachal	Pradesh,	Chandigarh	
ST-1	
	

SC	–	4**	
State	 Appl	No	 Roll	

No	
Name	of	Candidate		 Cat.	 Tot_Score	 Wait	

List	No.	
Remarks		

Raj.*	 2017032378	 70005	 OMPRAKASH	
MEENA																																																																																						

ST	 44.211	 ST	–	1		 	

RAJ.*	 2017025719	 70017	 RAJESH	KUMAR																																																																																									SC	 43.01	 SC	–	2	 *	waitlisted	from	
Pooled	SC	merit	List	
of	all	states	except	
U.P.		as	there	is	no	
candidate	available	
from	ST	category.		

RAJ.*	 2017033745	 70006	 MEENAKSHI																																																																																												SC	 42.733	 SC	–	3			
RAJ.*	 2017020172	 70020	 KAJAL	 SC	 40.448	 SC	–	4		

U.P.*	 2017009442	 70316	 ROOP	KISHOR	SUMAN																																																																																				SC	 46.688	 SC	-	1	 *	waitlisted	from	
Pooled	SC/ST	merit	
List	of	all	Other	
States	of	Northern	
Region	as	there	is	no	
candidate	available	
from	SC/ST	Category	
within	Rajasthan,	
Punjab,	Haryana	
Delhi,	Jammu	and	
Kashmir,	
Uttarakhand,	
Himachal	Pradesh,	
Chandigarh	

**There	are	only	5	applicants	available	from	ST/SC	category	within	the	region	to	be	included	in	this	waitlist.		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


